FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO

Prueba 3 Fem., 400m Estilos Infantil Fem.
30/06/2023 - 17:42 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacion AN RT Tiempo Pts  FINA
2010 Fem.
1. RODRIGUEZ TORRES, Claudia 10 C.N.Jaen 99 +0,75 5:16.31 - 597
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:52.79 39.58 250m: 3:17.08 45.60 350m: 4:40.08 36.14
100m: 1:13.21 40.28 200m: 2:31.48 38.69 300m: 4:03.94 46.86 400m: 5:16.31 36.23
2. BLANCO BARAZAR, Paula 10 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:27.10 - 539
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:54.67 41.59 250m: 3:23.45 48.54 350m: 4:51.81 37.82
100m: 1:13.08 39.30 200m: 2:34.91 40.24 300m: 4:13.99 50.54 400m: 5:27.10 35.29
3. PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Iria Flavia 10  Navial 5:31.87 - 517
50m:; 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:56.21 45.05 250m: 3:27.70 48.75 350m: 4:55.22 37.75
100m: 1:11.16 37.89 200m: 2:38.95 42.74 300m: 4:17.47 49.77 400m: 5:31.87 36.65
4. DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO, Aitana 10 C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras+0,81 5:43.64 - 465
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:03.94 44.14 250m: 3:34.72 46.84 350m: 5:03.32 40.56
100m: 1:19.80 42.77 200m: 2:47.88 43.94 300m: 4:22.76 48.04 400m: 5:43.64 40.32
5. RUIZ LINARES, Cristina 10 C.N.Jaen99 5:44.40 - 462
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 2:02.61 44.15 250m: 3:31.95 45.25 350m: 5:02.48 42.73
100m: 1:18.46 42.76 200m: 2:46.70 44.09 300m: 4:19.75 47.80 400m: 5:44.40 41.92
6. DE DIEGO MORENQO, Aitana 10 C.N. San Fernando 5:54.21 - 425
50m: 37.46  37.46 150m: 2:09.85  46.80  250m: 3:44.42 50.52  350m: 5:16.01  41.56
100m: 1:23.05 45.59 200m: 2:53.90 44.05 300m: 4:34.45 50.03 400m: 5:54.21 38.20
7. ARIZA GARZON, Clara 10  Navial 5:57.69 - 412
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:03.65 47.14 250m: 3:40.89 51.32 350m: 5:17.23 42.23
100m: 1:16.51 40.53 200m: 2:49.57 45.92 300m: 4:35.00 54.11 400m: 5:57.69 40.46
8. SAIZ PEREZ, Elena 10 C.D.N. Cordoba +0,71 5:59.57 - 406
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:09.28 48.04 250m: 3:46.15 49.84 350m: 5:18.35 40.86
100m: 1:21.24 44.92 200m: 2:56.31 47.03 300m: 4:37.49 51.34 400m: 5:59.57 41.22
9. CANERO GONZALEZ, Berta 10 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 6:01.97 - 398
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:15.47 49.44 250m: 3:50.87 49.49 350m: 5:21.42 41.31
100m: 1:26.03 47.82 200m: 3:01.38 45,91 300m: 4:40.11 49.24 400m: 6:01.97 40.55
10. BACA REQUENA, Alicia 10 C.N. Almeria 6:02.85 - 395
50m: 41.39 41.39 150m: 2:22.05 50.29 250m: 3:55.44 47.75 350m: 5:24.83 41.45
100m: 1:31.76 50.37 200m: 3:07.69 45.64 300m: 4:43.38 47.94 400m: 6:02.85 38.02
11. NUNEZ DEL PINO, Sofia 10 Universidad De Granada +0,78 6:12.77 - 364
50m: 37.15 37.15 150m: 2:12.38 49.24 250m: 3:53.76 54.78 350m: 5:31.60 42.45
100m: 1:23.14 45.99 200m: 2:58.98 46.60 300m: 4:49.15 55.39 400m: 6:12.77 41.17
2009 Fem.
1. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Elena 09 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 5:22.62 - 562
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:55.39 41.35 250m: 3:21.57 46.16 350m: 4:46.55 37.50
100m: 1:14.04 40.03 200m: 2:35.41 40.02 300m: 4:09.05 47.48 400m: 5:22.62 36.07
2. SUNE MAYORA, Daniela Valentina 09 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas +0,80 5:26.16 - 544
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:55.53 41.24 250m: 3:23.02 46.59 350m: 4:49.18 38.36
100m: 1:14.29 39.93 200m: 2:36.43 40.90 300m: 4:10.82 47.80 400m: 5:26.16 36.98
3. MORILLAS OLIVA, Ariadna Maria 09 C.N. Axarquia 5:33.52 - 509
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:58.17 44.22 250m: 3:28.65 48.57 350m: 4:56.33 39.03
100m: 1:13.95 39.53 200m: 2:40.08 41.91 300m: 4:17.30 48.65 400m: 5:33.52 37.19
4. GARCIA BEJARANO, Maria 09 Navial +0,78 5:34.54 - 504
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:58.37 42.99 250m: 3:28.81 47.94 350m: 4:56.52 37.62
100m: 1:15.38 40.02 200m: 2:40.87 42.50 300m: 4:18.90 50.09 400m: 5:34.54 38.02
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MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO

Prueba 3, Fem., 400m Estilos, 2009 Fem.

Clasificacion AN RT Tiempo Pts FINA
5. PEREZ SABORIDO, Inmaculada 09 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,79 5:37.68 - 490
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 2:04.22 46.78 250m: 3:33.80 45.44 350m: 4:59.80 39.08
100m: 1:17.44 42.54 200m: 2:48.36 44.14 300m: 4:20.72 46.92 400m: 5:37.68 37.88
6. PEDROSA BERENGUEL, Ainhoa 09 C.N. Almeria +0,68 5:40.17 - 480
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 2:03.26 45.15 250m: 3:36.24 48.60 350m: 5:03.05 39.45
100m: 1:18.11 42.37 200m: 2:47.64 44.38 300m: 4:23.60 47.36 400m: 5:40.17 37.12
7. TORRES NAVAS, Blanca 09 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:42.05 - 472
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 2:05.34 45.18 250m: 3:36.40 45.17 350m: 5:04.35 39.61
100m: 1:20.16 44.70 200m: 2:51.23 45.89 300m: 4:24.74 48.34 400m: 5:42.05 37.70
8. GARCIA SIMON, Leire 09 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,82 5:46.70 - 453
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:13.02 47.54 250m: 3:42.78 44.88 350m: 5:07.90 38.98
100m: 1:25.48 47.70 200m: 2:57.90 44.88 300m: 4:28.92 46.14 400m: 5:46.70 38.80
9. PLOEG, Nancy Julie 09 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 5:50.76 - 437
50m:; 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:05.65 47.17 250m: 3:38.82 47.99 350m: 5:10.29 42.77
100m: 1:18.48 42.26 200m: 2:50.83 45.18 300m: 4:27.52 48.70 400m: 5:50.76 40.47
10. CORBACHO SANTAMARTA, Sandra 09  C.Kronos Natacién Mijas  +0,77 5:50.95 - 437
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 2:01.51 44.76 250m: 3:35.23 49.38 350m: 5:09.10 41.99
100m: 1:16.75 42.59 200m: 2:45.85 44.34 300m: 4:27.11 51.88 400m: 5:50.95 41.85
11. BUSCATO SANCHEZ, Mara 09 C.N. Los Barrios 6:02.35 - 397
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:12.41 46.03 250m: 3:49.72 53.94 350m: 5:24.69 42.27
100m: 1:26.38 47.82 200m: 2:55.78 43.37 300m: 4:42.42 52.70 400m: 6:02.35 37.66
12. MARTINEZ BARRENA, Blanca 09 C.N. San Fernando +0,76 6:08.47 - 377
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:08.25 47.00 250m: 3:50.11 55.44 350m: 5:27.00 41.77
100m: 1:21.25 44.92 200m: 2:54.67 46.42 300m: 4:45.23 55.12 400m: 6:08.47 41.47
2008 Fem
1. GARCIA PIMENTEL, Victoria 08 C.N. Churriana +0,67 5:10.76 - 629
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:53.51 41.83 250m: 3:17.31 43.40 350m: 4:35.62 35.46
100m: 1:11.68 38.18 200m: 2:33.91 40.40 300m: 4:00.16 42.85 400m: 5:10.76 35.14
2. RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Elena 08 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 5:19.07 - 581
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:52.70 41.39 250m: 3:19.37 45.90 350m: 4:41.65 37.11
100m: 1:11.31 38.29 200m: 2:33.47 40.77 300m: 4:04.54 45.17 400m: 5:19.07 37.42
3. ESPANA ESCOBAR, Carla 08 C.N. Axarquia +0,79 5:22.75 - 562
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:55.28 42.30 250m: 3:23.44 46.66 350m: 4:47.64 36.36
100m: 1:12.98 39.51 200m: 2:36.78 41.50 300m: 4:11.28 47.84 400m: 5:22.75 35.11
4, SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Paula 08 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,78 5:27.34 - 538
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:57.11 43.90 250m: 3:27.39 47.07 350m: 4:52.85 37.74
100m: 1:13.21 39.55 200m: 2:40.32 43.21 300m: 4:15.11 47.72 400m: 5:27.34 34.49
5. GARRIDO REY, Paula 08 Navial +0,74 5:31.00 - 521
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:55.02 43.02 250m: 3:25.40 47.71 350m: 4:53.15 39.40
100m: 1:12.00 39.14 200m: 2:37.69 42.67 300m: 4:13.75 48.35 400m: 5:31.00 37.85
6. GARCIA ALBA, Cayetana 08 Navial +0,73 5:34.45 - 505
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:58.19 45.12 250m: 3:30.01 49.52 350m: 4:57.63 38.49
100m: 1:13.07 39.52 200m: 2:40.49 42.30 300m: 4:19.14 49.13 400m: 5:34.45 36.82
7. LUQUE VIGO, Natalia 08 C.N. Las Gabias 5:40.75 - 477
50m:; 34.50 34.50 150m: 2:02.70 47.54 250m: 3:34.64 48.16 350m: 5:02.73 39.43
100m: 1:15.16 40.66 200m: 2:46.48 43.78 300m: 4:23.30 48.66 400m: 5:40.75 38.02
8. CARRENO CARRASCO, Desiree 08 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas 5:43.36 - 466
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 2:05.04 46.18 250m: 3:37.21 45.36 350m: 5:05.60 41.26
100m: 1:18.86 42.61 200m: 2:51.85 46.81 300m: 4:24.34 47.13 400m: 5:43.36 37.76
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XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO

MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 3, Fem., 400m Estilos, 2008 Fem

Clasificacién
9. GRIFFIOEN MARQUEZ, Laura
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m:
100m: 1:19.70 42.82 200m:
10. ROMERO LOPEZ, Irati
50m:; 37.16 37.16 150m:
100m: 1:21.34 44.18 200m:

AN

08
2:06.02
2:50.61

08
2:07.56
2:52.36

RT Tiempo
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz +0,83 5:54.34
46.32  250m: 3:42.58 51.97  350m: 5:16.23
44.59 300m: 4:35.35 52.77 400m: 5:54.34
Universidad De Granada  +0,65 6:01.23
46.22  250m: 3:45.74  53.38  350m: 5:21.31
4480  300m: 4:40.64 54.90  400m: 6:01.23

Pts FINA

- 424
40.88
38.11

- 400
40.67
39.92
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